
Town Area time
Darvel

Priestland 08:10

East Main Street 08:12

West Main Street 08:13

Darvel Road Alstonapple 08:15

Newmilns

Isle Street Union St 08:18

Newmilns Road Baldies Brae 08:20

Queen's Crescent 08:20

Mure Place 08:23

Gilfoot 08:23

Hurlford Crookedholm Grougar Road 08:00

Mauchline Road Cessnock Road 08:04

Kermuir Avenue 08:07

Drumleyhill Drive 08:10

Blair Avenue 08:15

Fenwick Waterslap 08:11

Glebe Terrace 08:13

Raith Road Holm Crescent 08:17

Bus Times


